
TORONTO TRACK & FIELD CENTRE 
 

JANUARY 2019 

   GENERAL SCHEDULE  
 

 
DATE HOURS OF OPERATION 

Monday December 31 OPEN – 9 am – 3:00 pm 

Tuesday January 1 CLOSED – STAT HOLIDAY 

Wednesday January 2 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Thursday January 3 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45pm 

Friday January 4 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 8:45 pm 

Saturday  January 5 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 4:45 pm 

Sunday January 6 CLOSED 

   

Monday January 7 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Tuesday January 8 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Wednesday January 9 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Thursday January 10 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45pm 

Friday January 11 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 4:00pm 
CLOSED – 4:00 PM for PERMIT  

Saturday  January 12 CLOSED – Track Meet 

Sunday January 13 CLOSED 

   

Monday January 14 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Tuesday January 15 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Wednesday January 16 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Thursday January 17 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Friday January 18 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 8:45 pm 

Saturday  January 19 CLOSED – Track Meet 

Sunday January 20 CLOSED 

   

Monday January 21 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Tuesday January 22 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Wednesday January 23 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Thursday January 24 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45pm 

Friday January 25 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 8:45 pm 

Saturday  January 26 CLOSED – Track Meet 

Sunday January 27 CLOSED 

   

Monday January 28 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Tuesday January 29 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Wednesday January 30 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45 pm 

Thursday January 31 OPEN – Regular Hours – 9 am – 9:45pm 

Friday February 1 CLOSED – Track Meet 

Saturday  February 2 CLOSED – Track Meet 

Sunday February 3 CLOSED 

 
 

Updated Dec 24st, 2018 
** Please check back for updates or call 416-392-2522.  Dates and times are subject to change and will provide as 
much advanced notice as possible ** 


